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ALPEN CUP 5.5

Circolo Vela Torbole

Final results after 8 races

Overall

Disputate: 8, Scarti: 1, Valide: 7, Presenti: 17, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

crewl

Ed Wright

Trond Solli-
Saether

Andreas
Kindlimann

Mathias
Dahiman

Sam Haines

Peter Vlasov

Nicolas
BERTHOUD

Herve
Cunningham

Andreas
Honegger

Thomas
Spithill

Nicolas
Abiven

Max
Stillfried

Petter Fjeld

Giovanni
Arrivabene

Jean-
Jacques
Loheac

Oliver Weiss

Elliot
Hansen

crew boatname

Przemyslaw  Aspire

Gacek

Johan Barne ARTEMIS

Hans von Shaolin

Werdt

Lars Horn John B

Johannessen

Frithjof Kleen Girls on
Film

Christoph NEW

Burger MOON Il

Daniel CARACOLE

STAMPFLI

Lasse OTTO

Berthelsen

Kim Chabani  Marie-
FranA§oise
XVl

Stephen Arunga 12

McConaghy

Sylvie Enez C'lsas

Delabriere

William

Alloway

Marc Ryan MANLY

Marco 5BILLY5

Bonzanigo

Simon Forza del

Pfendler destion

Beata Alibaba

Kallkowski

Andrew Jean Genie

Palfrey

club

Yacht
Club
Sopot

KNS

TYC

Nassau
Yacht
Club

RORC

NYC

SNG

KNS

Thunersee
Yachtclub
TYC

RSYS

APCC

Uycas

RSYS

RCC

SCH

WSV1921

RYS
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m/f birthdate

M

29/04/1975

18/03/1962

07/02/1987

24/02/1954

04/10/1962

07/02/2023

09/11/1947

21/07/1959

09/06/1956

09/04/1950

19/12/1950

03/04/2023

29/01/1977

09/02/1953

23/09/2004

05/06/1953

04/10/1962

R1
2.0

5.0

(8.0)

(9.0)

4.0

6.0

(11.0)

3.0

(10.0)

(16.0)

12.0

14.0

7.0

(17.0)

R2
1.0

3.0

5.0

2.0

4.0

8.0

7.0

6.0

10.0

9.0

13.0

12.0

11.0

14.0

R3
20

(8.0)

6.0

9.0

7.0

12.0

10.0

(18.0
DNC)

13.0

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

R4
5.0

6.0

4.0

2.0

7.0

8.0

3.0

9.0

11.0

10.0

(16.0)

13.0

15.0

18.0
DNF

R5
3.0

2.0

4.0

7.0

1.0

8.0

6.0

5.0

9.0

10.0

(14.0)

11.0

12.0

13.0

18.0
DNC

R6
3.0

1.0

5.0

9.0

8.0

2.0

4.0

7.0

10.0

6.0

12.0

1.0

16.0

14.0

15.0

18.0
DNC

R7
(6.0)

4.0

7.0

3.0

9.0

2.0

5.0

13.0

1.0

8.0

10.0

(16.0)

12.0

15.0

11.0

14.0

18.0
DNC

R8
1.0

6.0

3.0

5.0

7.0

(9.0)

8.0

13.0

15.0

14.0

18.0
DNC

Netto
17.0

43.0

50.0

62.0

88.0

91.0

102.0

109.0
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